A\
\
?3
— [ ]

2019/20 Season

the phoenix symphony

Tito Mufoz | Virginia G. Piper Music Director

ACCOUNT INFORMATION

Subscribe Today and Win!

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
Priority Deadline is March 29. Subscribe early by March 22 and
be entered to wina $250.00 SYMPHONY GIFT CARD!

Name Phone
Address Email
City State Zip Patron #

SECTION A: SERIES AND SEATING

New series and overall seating priorities are processed in the order in which they

are received. Seating preference is not guaranteed. Please note: All programming

and dates subject to change. Seating will be assigned in early April.

BUILD A SEASON THAT IS PERFECT FOR YOU.
¢ Must pick 4 or more performances that will comprise your Choose Your Own subscription.

Opening Weekend! Beethoven's Symphony No. 5

Sibelius' Symphony No. 5
Beethoven and Saint-Saéns
Beethoven's Mass

Beethoven and Tchaikovsky
Beethoven's Violin Concerto
Verdi's Requiem

Beethoven, Haydn and Cerrone
Debussy, Ravel and Prokofiev
Beethoven's Symphony No. 7
Beethoven and Rachmaninoff
Beethoven's Symphony No. 8
Beethoven and Shostakovich

Music of Billy Joel Starring Michael Cavanaugh
Star Wars: The Empire Strikes Back in Concert
Holiday Pops

Home Alone in Concert

ATribute to Stephen Sondheim and

Andrew Lloyd Webber

Music of ABBA with Rajaton

Disney in Concert: Magical Music from the Movies
Charlie Chaplin's City Lights

Gershwin's Rhapsody in Blue

Troupe Vertigo

Mendelssohn and Schumann 1
Mendelssohn and Schumann 2
Mendelssohn and Schumann 3

The Nightmare Before Christmas

Harry Potter and the Order of the Phoenix™ in Concert
Handel's Messiah (Various Locations)

New Year's Eve Celebration

Music of David Bowie at Mesa Amphitheatre
Harry Potter and the Half Blood Prince ™ in Concert

Facility Fees: Calculate by multiplying Number of Performances x Number of Seats x$2.00 Fee
Subscription Handling Fee:

020 021
04 05
018 019 020m
08 09 010m
Nov: 022 023 024m
Jan: ©3 04 O5m
Jan: 031 Feb: o1
Mar: ©6 07 08m
Mar: 021 022m

Apr: 010 o11m © 11
May: 01 02

May: ©22 023 024m
June: 05 06

Sep: 022m
Oct:
Oct:

Nov:

Sep: 027 028m 028

Oct: 011 012m 012 013m
Nov: ©29 ©030m © 30
Dec: olm o1

Dec: 06 07m ©7 08m

Jan: 010 011 o12m
Feb: 07 08 09m
Mar: 013 014mo 14 015w

Apr: ©24 025 026m
May: 015 016 ©17m
May: ©29 030 ©31m

Jan: 018m 018
Feb: 021
Mar: 027

Oct: 031 Nov ol 02m 02 o3m
Nov: 015 ol1ém 016 017m
Dec:o11 012 013 014 ol5m
Dec: 031

Mar: ©28

Apr:017 018m 018 019m

SEATING LOCATION PREFERENCES AND NOTES:
D Main Floor Front D Main Floor Rear D Balcony

$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$7450
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50

$74.50
$74.50
$74.50

$74.50
$74.50

$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50
$74.50

$74.50
$74.50

$74.50

$74.50

Package Cost (add all ‘Cost For One Ticket):

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

$60.00
$60.00

$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00

$60.00
$60.00

$60.00

$60.00

$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50

$47.25
$47.25
$47.25
$47.25
$47.25
$47.25
$47.25
$47.25
$47.25
$47.25
$47.25
$47.25
$47.25

$47.25
$47.25
$47.25

$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

$26.50
$26.50
$26.50

$47.25
$47.25

$36.00
$36.00

$26.50
$26.50

$47.25
$47.25
$47.25
$47.25
$47.25

$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50
$26.50

$68.00
$68.00
$68.00

$47.25
$47.25
$47.25

$31.25
$31.25
$31.25

$47.00 $36.00
$47.00 $36.00
pricing varies
$47.00 $36.00
$79.00 $63.00
$47.001 $36.00

$26.50
$26.50

$26.50
$47.00
$26.50

Subtotal: Calculate by multiplying Package Cost x Number of Seats =

MATINEE[Y]

GENERAL ADMISSION'®]

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

EV2 N V2R V2 IR Vs T Vs IR V2 R Vs SR V2 S Ve SR Ve SR V2 K Vo SR Va3

$20.00
$2000 | $
$20.00 |$

L

$2000 | $
$2000 | $

$2000 | $
$2000 S__
$2000 S
$2000 | S
$2000 | S

$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$31.00=
$20.00

V2 Ve R Ve IR Vo R Ve R Vol

L ]
[ ]
L ]

Calculate Section A Subtotal by adding: Subtotal + Facility Fees + Subscription Handling Fee = _

(Continued on back)



SECTION B: SYMPHONY HALL PRE-PAID PARKING PASSES

Pre-paid parking passes are available for any of our downtown concerts in Symphony Hall. Calculate the number of concerts at Symphony Hall
you would like parking passes for and complete your order.

Sym phony Hall Parking (Choose your garage)

[] SYMPHONY HALL (West Garage - SE Corner of 2nd St & Monroe St) # CONCERTS X | $12.00 PERCAR=$
[] COLLIER (Washington between 2nd St & 3rd St) # CONCERTS X | $10.00 PERCAR=$

SECTION B SUBTOTAL : _

SECTION C: SUPPORT THE SYMPHONY’S ANNUAL FUND

This spring, you have the opportunity to help The Phoenix Symphony expand our essential role in your community. A $1 Million grant from
Virginia G. Piper Charitable Trust, to support the financial capacity of The Phoenix Symphony, now enables us to seek a match for the Trust’s
investment. That means every tax-deductible gift we receive in March will be matched dollar-for-dollar up to $1 Million. We hope that you
will help us make the most of this opportunity. The money raised from the $1 Million March Match will help support the musical excellence

of The Phoenix Symphony, which will allow us to continue our groundbreaking education and outreach efforts and the development of
community collaborations. Please consider a new or increased gift to the Symphony today. And remember that your gift, however large

or small, will be matched dollar-for-dollar through our $1 Million March Match, doubling your impact!

[]$250 []$500 []$750  [1$1,000 [ Other SECTION C SUBTOTAL: _

All gifts of $250 or more qualify for year-long donor benefits. A list of donor benefits can be found online at phoenixsymphony.org/marchmatch

SECTION D: GIFT CERTIFICATES

Give the gift of music. Phoenix Symphony gift certificates are a perfect gift for friends and family to cover the costs of ticket purchases and subscriptions.

] $25 ] $50 ] $100 [] $250 [] Other SECTION D SUBTOTAL: _

SUBSCRIBE TODAY!
SUBSCRIBE ONLINE Go to phoenixsymphony.org and click on subscription packages

PAYMENT

Series ticket purchases are non-refundable. The $25 series handling fee and any applicable facility fees
are required with all series orders.

[] Check enclosed (payable to “The Phoenix Symphony”) Transfer the subtotals
[] Credit Card: []Visa [ ] MasterCard [ ] Discover [ ] American Express from sections A-D

[[] Payment Plan: Credit Card Purchases Only - 50% Charge Now; 50% Charge On SECTION A SUBTOTAL:
June 3, 2019*. Credit card must be valid through June 2019. SECTION B SUBTOTAL:

Card Account #

SECTION C SUBTOTAL:
Exp. Date ccv

SECTION D SUBTOTAL:

Name on Card

Signature

*non-refundable deposit and payment plan requires credit card payment,
$25.00 convenience fee will be applied.



