

## 2019/20 Season

# Subscribe Today and Win!

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

Priority Deadline is March 29. Subscribe early by March 22 and be entered to win a \$250.00 SYMPHONY GIFT CARD!

## **ACCOUNT INFORMATION**

Name	Phon	PhoneEmail						
Address	Emai							
City State	Zip Patro	on #						
SECTION A: SERIES AND SEATING  New series and overall seating priorities are processed in the order in which they are received. Seating preference is not guaranteed. Please note: All programming and dates subject to change. Seating will be assigned in early April.  BUILD A SEASON THAT IS PERFECT FOR YOU.  MAIN Floor Front Main Floor Rear Balcony  MATINEE MAINTEE								
PERFORMANCE	DATE (CHECK MARK)	PRIME DRESS	DRESS CIRCLE	PRICE	PRICE B	PRICE C	PRICE D	ADMISSION  COST FOR ONE TICKET
		CIRCLE	CINCLE					ONE HEREI
Opening Weekend! Beethoven's Symphony No. 5 Sibelius' Symphony No. 5	Sep: 0 20 0 21 0 22 m Oct: 0 4 0 5	\$74.50 \$74.50	\$60.00	\$47.25		\$26.50 \$26.50	\$20.00	\$
Beethoven and Saint-Saëns Beethoven's Mass	Oct: 0 18 0 19 0 20 M	\$74.50		\$47.25		\$26.50	\$20.00	\$
Beethoven and Tchaikovsky	Nov: 08 09 010m	\$74.50 \$74.50		\$47.25 \$47.25		\$26.50	\$20.00 \$20.00	\$
Beethoven's Violin Concerto	Jan: 03 04 05m	\$74.50	\$60.00	\$47.25		\$26.50	\$20.00	\$
Verdi's Requiem	Jan: 031 Feb: 01	\$74.50		\$47.25		\$26.50	\$20.00	\$
Beethoven, Haydn and Cerrone	Mar: 06 07 08 M	\$74.50	\$60.00	\$47.25		\$26.50	\$20.00	\$
Debussy, Ravel and Prokofiev	Mar: ○ 21 ○ 22 M	\$74.50	\$60.00		\$36.00	\$26.50	\$20.00	\$
Beethoven's Symphony No. 7	Apr: 010 011m 011	\$74.50		\$47.25		\$26.50		\$
Beethoven and Rachmaninoff	May: 01 02	\$74.50	\$60.00	\$47.25	\$36.00	\$26.50	\$20.00	\$
Beethoven's Symphony No. 8	May: ○22 ○23 ○24 M	\$74.50	\$60.00	\$47.25	\$36.00	\$26.50	\$20.00	\$
Beethoven and Shostakovich	June: 05 06	\$74.50	\$60.00	\$47.25	\$36.00	\$26.50	\$20.00	\$
Music of Billy Joel Starring Michael Cavanaugh	Sep: ○ 27 ○ 28 m ○ 28	\$74.50		\$47.25		\$26.50	\$20.00	\$
Star Wars: The Empire Strikes Back in Concert	Oct: 011 012m 012 013m			\$47.25		\$26.50	\$20.00	\$
Holiday Pops	Nov: 029 030 m 030	\$74.50	\$60.00	\$47.25	\$36.00	\$26.50	\$20.00	\$
Home Alone in Concert	Dec: 01m 01 Dec: 06 07m 07 08m	\$74.50	\$60.00	\$47.25	\$36.00	\$26.50	\$20.00	\$
A Tribute to Stephen Sondheim and Andrew Lloyd Webber	Jan: ○10 ○11 ○12 🛚	\$74.50		\$47.25		\$26.50	\$20.00	\$
Music of ABBA with Rajaton	Feb: 07 08 09m	\$74.50	\$60.00	\$47.25	\$36.00	\$26.50	\$20.00	\$
Disney in Concert: Magical Music from the Movies	Mar: 013 014 m 014 015 m	\$74.50	\$60.00	\$47.25	\$36.00	\$26.50	\$20.00	\$
Charlie Chaplin's <i>City Lights</i>	Apr: 024 025 026 m	\$74.50	\$60.00	\$47.25	\$36.00	\$26.50	\$20.00	\$
Gershwin's Rhapsody in Blue	May: ○15 ○16 ○17 <b>m</b>	\$74.50	\$60.00	\$47.25	\$36.00	\$26.50	\$20.00	\$
Troupe Vertigo	May: ○29 ○30 ○31M	\$74.50	\$60.00	\$47.25	\$36.00	\$26.50	\$20.00	\$
Mendelssohn and Schumann 1	Jan: 018m 018			\$68.00	\$47.25	\$31.25		\$
Mendelssohn and Schumann 2	Feb: 0 21				\$47.25	\$31.25		\$
Mendelssohn and Schumann 3	Mar: ○ 27				\$47.25	\$31.25		\$
The Nightmare Before Christmas	Oct: 031 Nov 01 02 m 02 03		\$60.00	\$47.00	\$36.00	\$26.50	\$20.00	\$
Harry Potter and the Order of the Phoenix™ in Concert	Nov: 015 016 016 017 11	\$74.50		\$47.00			\$20.00	\$
Handel's <i>Messiah</i> (Various Locations)	Dec: 011 012 013 014 015 m		1		g varies			\$
New Year's Eve Celebration	Dec: 031	\$74.50	\$60.00	1	\$36.00	1	\$20.00	\$
Music of David Bowie at Mesa Amphitheatre	Mar: 028			\$79.00				\$
Harry Potter and the Half Blood Prince <sup>™</sup> in Concert	Apr: 017 018 m 018 019 m	\$74.50	\$60.00		\$36.00			\$
			_		all 'Cost			
<b>Subtotal</b> : Calculate by multiplying Package Cost x Number of Seats =								
Facility Fees: Calculate by multiplying Number of Performances x Number of Seats x \$2.00 Fee =								
Subscription Handling Fee:							\$25.00	
Calculate <b>Sec</b>	t <b>ion A Subtotal</b> by adding: Su	ubtota <b>l</b> + F	acility Fe	es + Sub	scription	Handlin	g Fee =	\$

## **SECTION B: SYMPHONY HALL PRE-PAID PARKING PASSES**

Pre-paid parking passes are available for any of our downtown concerts in Symphony Hall. Calculate the number of concerts at Symphony Hall you would like parking passes for and complete your order.

#### Symphony Hall Parking (Choose your garage)

SYMPHONY HALL (West Garage – SE Corner of 2nd St & Monroe St)	# CONCERTS	Χ	\$12.00 PER CAR = \$
COLLIER (Washington between 2nd St & 3rd St )	# CONCERTS	Χ	\$10.00 PER CAR = \$

SECTION B SUBTOTAL : \$

## **SECTION C:** SUPPORT THE SYMPHONY'S ANNUAL FUND

This spring, you have the opportunity to help The Phoenix Symphony expand our essential role in your community. A \$1 Million grant from Virginia G. Piper Charitable Trust, to support the financial capacity of The Phoenix Symphony, now enables us to seek a match for the Trust's investment. That means every tax-deductible gift we receive in March will be matched dollar-for-dollar up to \$1 Million. We hope that you will help us make the most of this opportunity. The money raised from the \$1 Million March Match will help support the musical excellence of The Phoenix Symphony, which will allow us to continue our groundbreaking education and outreach efforts and the development of community collaborations. Please consider a new or increased gift to the Symphony today. And remember that your gift, however large or small, will be matched dollar-for-dollar through our \$1 Million March Match, doubling your impact!

\$250	\$500	\$750	\$1,000	Other	SECTION C SUBTOTAL:	\$

All gifts of \$250 or more qualify for year-long donor benefits. A list of donor benefits can be found online at phoenixsymphony.org/marchmatch

#### **SECTION D: GIFT CERTIFICATES**

Give the gift of music. Phoenix Symphony gift certificates are a perfect gift for friends and family to cover the costs of ticket purchases and subscriptions.

□ \$25 □ \$50 □ \$100 □ \$250 □ Other <b>SECTION D SUBTOTAL:</b> \$	
---	--

#### **SUBSCRIBE TODAY!**

#### SUBSCRIBE ONLINE Go to phoenixsymphony.org and click on subscription packages

#### BY PHONE 602.495.1999

Please remember that any changes to your series must be made in writing or by email to info@phoenixsymphony.org.

#### **BY MAIL**

Complete your order form and mail it with payment to: Phoenix Symphony Patron Services One North First Street, Suite 200 Phoenix. A7 85004-3942

#### **IN PERSON**

Visit us anytime during weekday Patron Services hours 9 a.m. to 5 p.m. at our main office at One North First Street, Suite 200.

#### BY FAX 602.241.5347

Complete your order form with payment information and fax both sides. Our fax is available 24 hours a day.

**GRAND TOTAL:** 

### **PAYMENT**

Series ticket purchases are non-refundable. The \$25 series handling fee and any applicable facility fees are required with all series orders.

☐ Check enclosed (payable to "The Phoenix Symphony") ☐ Credit Card:  ☐ Visa  ☐ MasterCard  ☐ Discover  ☐ American Express						
Payment Plan: Credit Card Purchases Only - 50% Charge Now; 50% Charge On	SECTION A SUBTOTAL:	\$				
June 3, 2019*. Credit card must be valid through June 2019.	SECTION B SUBTOTAL:	\$				
Card Account #	SECTION C SUBTOTAL:	\$				
Exp. Date CCV	SECTION D SUBTOTAL:	\$				
Name on Card						

<sup>\*</sup>non-refundable deposit and payment plan requires credit card payment, \$25.00 convenience fee will be applied.